
track listing : overview :

release date :

catalog # :

available formats :

genre :

box lot quantity :

packaging :

January 19, 2017

JNR240.2

LP 

Metal / Sludge Metal

10 LP 

jacket 

vinyl non-returnable.

L P  U P C :  714 2 7 0 6 9176 8

4:13

2:59

3:06

5:30

4:30

4:04

9:09

7:10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Just As The Day Was Dawning

Hands Up

Shields

Grounds For Divorce

Another Fourth Of July... Ruined

Start Your Digging

I'll Give You Something To Cry About

Another Beautiful Day In The Pacific Northwest

Jared Waren (Karp) and Coady Willis (Murder City Devils) formed Big Business in 
2003 in Seattle, Washington. Their first full-length album (Head For The Shallow) 
was released in 2005, followed by Here Come the Waterworks in 2007.

The timeline of writing and recording Here Come the Waterworks is intertwined 
with the band’s move to Los Angeles to play with the Melvins. Although Jared and 
Coady had not yet toured with the Melvins, they were living and practicing in L.A., 
and had just recorded (a)Senile Animal with the legendary and highly-influential 
doom metal band.

At this point, most of the songs on Here Come the Waterworks were fully formed. 
Big Business headed back up to Seattle to once again record with Phil Ek at AVAST! 
Studios. David Scott Stone was along to play guitar, with the idea that he would also 
become a permanent member of the band, but it became clear as recording 
progressed that he wasn’t able to meet the strict demands of being in a touring 
band. Of the LP, Coady says, “I think we made a good record, the songs were 
starting to get a little more ambitious.”

VINYL INCLUDES DOWNLOAD

joyful noise recordings
1030 Orange St | Indianapolis, IN 46203
joyfulnoiserecordings.com
info@joyfulnoiserecordings.com

BIG BUSINESS
HERE COME THE WATERWORKS


