



## BIG BUSINESS HERE COME THE WATERWORKS

RELEASE DATE: January 19, 2017

CATALOG#: JNR240.2

AVAILABLE FORMATS: LP

GENRE: Metal / Sludge Metal

BOX LOT QUANTITY: 10 LP

**PACKAGING:** jacket VINYL NON-RETURNABLE.

## TRACK LISTING:

1	Just As The Day Was Dawning	4:13
2	Hands Up	2:59
3	Shields	3:06
4	Grounds For Divorce	5:30
5	Another Fourth Of July Ruined	4:30
6	Start Your Digging	4:04
7	I'll Give You Something To Cry About	9:09
8	Another Beautiful Day In The Pacific Northwest	7:10

VINYL INCLUDES DOWNLOAD

## OVERVIEW:

Jared Waren (Karp) and Coady Willis (Murder City Devils) formed Big Business in 2003 in Seattle, Washington. Their first full-length album (Head For The Shallow) was released in 2005, followed by **Here Come the Waterworks** in 2007.

The timeline of writing and recording *Here Come the Waterworks* is intertwined with the band's move to Los Angeles to play with the Melvins. Although Jared and Coady had not yet toured with the Melvins, they were living and practicing in L.A., and had just recorded (a)Senile Animal with the legendary and highly-influential doom metal band.

At this point, most of the songs on *Here Come the Waterworks* were fully formed. Big Business headed back up to Seattle to once again record with Phil Ek at AVAST! Studios. David Scott Stone was along to play guitar, with the idea that he would also become a permanent member of the band, but it became clear as recording progressed that he wasn't able to meet the strict demands of being in a touring band. Of the LP, Coady says, "I think we made a good record, the songs were starting to get a little more ambitious."